
1 of 1
2/16/2024

Project Description:  2023 Gravel Crushing - Skime Pit
Contract No.: 04-2023
Project:  N/A
Bid Opening Date:10/02/2023 2:00 PM
Owner:  Lincoln County Highway Department Client:  Lincoln County Highway Department

 Item Number  Description  Unit Quantity Unit Price Sub-Total Unit Price Sub-Total Unit Price Sub-Total
1 2021.501 MOBILIZATION LUMP SUM 1 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
2 2211.507 STOCKPILE AGGREGATE (SV) CLASS 5 MODIFIED CU YD 37000 $4.50 $166,500.00 $3.38 $125,000.00 $4.29 $158,730.00

Total $175,000.00 $130,000.00 $163,730.00

$175,000.00 $130,000.00 $163,730.00
25.71% UNDER 6.44% UNDER

 Item Number  Description  Unit Quantity Unit Price Sub-Total Unit Price Sub-Total Unit Price Sub-Total
1 2021.501 MOBILIZATION LUMP SUM 1 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $15,540.00 $15,540.00
2 2211.507 STOCKPILE AGGREGATE (SV) CLASS 5 MODIFIED CU YD 37000 $4.50 $166,500.00 $4.25 $157,250.00 $5.00 $185,000.00

Total $175,000.00 $170,250.00 $200,540.00

$175,000.00 $170,250.00 $200,540.00
2.71% UNDER 14.59% OVER

 Item Number  Description  Unit Quantity Unit Price Sub-Total Unit Price Sub-Total
1 2021.501 MOBILIZATION LUMP SUM 1 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00
2 2211.507 STOCKPILE AGGREGATE (SV) CLASS 5 MODIFIED CU YD 37000 $4.50 $166,500.00 $5.71 $211,270.00

Total $175,000.00 $231,270.00

$175,000.00 $231,270.00
32.15% OVER

% of Estimate for Contract 04-2023
Totals for Contract 04-2023

Contract Bid Abstract
Lincoln County Highway Department

Line  
No.

2023 Gravel Crushing - Skime Pit R&E Enterprise of Mankato Engineer's  Estimate CT Sibson Gravel & Crushing

% of Estimate for Contract 04-2023

Line  
No.

2023 Gravel Crushing - Skime Pit  Engineer's  Estimate

Totals for Contract 04-2023
% of Estimate for Contract 04-2023

Line  
No.

2023 Gravel Crushing - Skime Pit  Engineer's  Estimate Ferguson Aggregate & Crushing

Totals for Contract 04-2023

Wm. D. Scepaniak, Inc.Rogge Excavating


